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Monday  7:30 pm Bowl America Falls Church LR
Note: This report includes information through May 9 which is Week 35 of 35

KEITH SUN's Bowling Record - Team 4: Quattro Goombas

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP Real Weekly Over Av ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _Date Lane Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total _Pins Gms Average Series Avg +/- New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/30/21 30bk205 13 246 193 177 676 655 616 3 205 616-615=1 205.33 - 0.00 =205.33 246 616 259 655
2 09/06/21 29 205 13 181 160 223 564 603 1180 6 196 564-615=-51 196.67 -20533 = -B.67 246 616 259 655
3 09/13/21 30 196 21 163 157 186 506 569 1688 9 187 506-588=-82 187.33 -196.67 = -9.33 246 616 259 655
4 09/20/21 29 187 29 203 168 149 520 607 2206 12 183 520-561=-41 183.83 -187.33 = -3.50 246 616 259 655
5 09/27/21 30 183 33 171 129 179 479 578 2685 15 179  479-549=-70 179.00 -183.83 = -482 246 616 259 655
6 10/04/217 29 179 36 246 265 256 767 875 3452 18 191 767-537=230 191.78 -179.00 = 12.78 265 767 301 875

767 --- --Local Assoc. Awards

265 --- --Local Assoc. Awards

767 --- 150 Pins Over Ave Series -- NCAUSBCA Awards
767 --- 700 Series -- NCAUSBCA Awards
7 10/11/21 29 191 26 134 233 182 549 627 4001 21 190 549-573=24 190.52 -191.78
8 10/18/21 30 190 27 156 153 201 510 591 4511 24 187 510-570=60 187.96 -190.52
9 10/25/21 30 187 29a177al77al77 531 618 4511 24 187 531-561=30 187.96 -187.96
10 11/01/21 29 187 29 192 158 163 513 600 5024 27 186 513-561=-48 186.07 -187.96
11 11/08/21 30 186 30 201 198 196 595 685 5619 30 187  595-558=37 187.30 -186.07
12 11/15/21 30 187 29 175 160 171 506 593 6125 33 185 506-561=-55 18561 -187.30
13 11/22/21 29 185 3T 196 192 163 551 644 6676 36 185 551 -555=-4 18544 -185.61
14 11/29/21 30 185 31 199 169 212 580 673 7256 39 186  580-555=25 186.05 -185.44
15 12/06/21 29 186 30 140 160 166 466 556 7722 42 183 466-558=-92 183.86 -186.05
16 12/13/21 30 183 33 201 171 198 570 669 8292 45 184  570-549=21 184.27 -183.86
17 12/20/21 30 184 32 181 179 173 533 629 8825 48 183 533-552=10 183.85 -184.27
18 01/10/22 31 183 33 199 222 203 624 723 9449 51 185 624-549=75 185.27 -183.85
19 01/17/22 29 185 31 179 235 204 618 711 10067 54 186  618-555=63 186.43 -185.27
20 01/24/22 30 186 30 143 190 152 485 575 10552 57 185 485-558=73 18512 -186.43
21 01/31/22 29 185 31 150 171 213 534 627 11086 60 184 534-555=-21 18477 -185.12
22 02/07/22 30 184 32 159 187 235 581 677 11667 63 185  581-552=29 18519 -184.77
23 02/14/22 29 185 31 159 171 208 538 631 12205 66 184 538-555=-17 18492 -185.19
24 02/21/22 31 184 32 194 214 212 620 716 12825 69 185 620-552=68 185.87 -184.92
25 02/28/22 30 185 31 202 202 175 579 672 13404 72 186  579-555=24 186.17 -185.87
26 03/07/22 30 186 0 0 0 13404 72 186 186.17 -186.17
27 03/14/22 29 186 30al176 al76 al76 528 618 13404 72 186 528-558=-30 186.17 -186.17
28 03/21/22 30 186 30al76al76al76 528 618 13404 72 186 528-558=-30 186.17 -186.17
29 03/28/22 29 186 30 163 180 210 553 643 13957 75 186 553-558=-5 186.09 -186.17
30 04/04/22 31 186 30 181 183 172 536 626 14493 78 185 536-558=22 18581 -186.09
31 04/11/22 30 185 31 209 247 148 604 697 15097 81 186  604-555=49 186.38 -185.81
32 04/18/22 29 186 30 125al176 al76 477 567 15222 82 185 477 - 558=-81 185.63 -186.38
33 04/25/22 30 185 31 179 164 223 566 659 15788 85 185  566-555=11 18574 -185.63
34 05/02/22 32 185 31 243 154 183 580 673 16368 88 186  580-555=25 186.00 -18574 = 026 265 767 301 875
35 05/09/22 30 186 168 182 164 514 604 16882 91 185 514-558=-44 18552 -186.00 = -0.48 265 767 301 875

TR R A T T

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275’8 300's

-1.256 265 767 301 875
-2.57 265 767 301 875
0.00 265 767 301 875
=188 265 767 301 875
1.2 L 2ebr oy 3001 875
-1:69 265 767 301 875
Qe 265 767 801 875
061 265 767 301 875
219 265 767 301 875
0.41 265 767 301 875
-0.41 265 767 301 875
1.42 265 767 301 875
12156 265° 76% 301 875
-1.30 265 767 301 875
-0.36 265 767 301 875
042 265 767 301 BYS
-0.27 265 767 301 875
0.95 265 767 301 875
0.30 265 767 301 875
0.00 265 767 301 875
0.000 265 767 301 875
0.00 265 767 301 875
-0.07 265 767 301 875
-0.29 265 767 301 875
0.58 265 767 301 875
-0.75 265 767 301 875
0.11 265 767 301 B7S
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7 29 28 18 7 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 11 10 5 1
Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
181.87 184.90 189.90

High game of 265 onweek 6 High series of 767 onweek 6  High average of 205.33 after bowling week 1
Low gameof 125 onweek 32 Low seriesof 466 onweek 15 Low average of 179.00 after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 246 onweek 1 Game #2: 265 onweek 6 Game #3: 256 onweek 6
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5/11/2022 Ain't Saints Page 2
Monday ~ 7:30 pm Bowl America Falls Church Lanes 25 - 32
Note: This report includes information through May 9 which is Week 35 of 35
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